Mahasiswa

KHAIRUNNISA
20210910100003

ADINDA AGHMA SYIFA
20210910100007

ANGGIE REGINA SAVITRI
20210910100010

FACHRI ARFIANSYAH
20210910100015

HALIMATUS ZAHRO
20210910100016

NAJWA SYAHFITRI
20210910100021

PEBIA ANANTA
20210910100024

RISKI ISNAENI
20210910100026

SYILFANI TRI HANDAYU
20210910100029

AFRIZA AHSANUL HADIST
ADRIANSYAH BAHUERES
20210910100032

ANNISYA FIKRIYAH
MAHARANI BUSTAMI
20210910100035

FAUZIA DARATISTA
20210910100038

HIRZI RIFQI DWINANTO
20210910100039

KIRAY PUSPA CINDANI
20210910100042

MELI NOVELIASARI
20210910100045

14 Agu 2023

Ns.. Diana Irawati, M.Kep., Sp.KMB.

77.00

85.00

81.00

80.00

75.00

82.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

77.00

75.00

78.00

75.00

77.00

78.00

Nilai Akhir

77.00

85.00

81.00

80.00

75.00

82.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

77.00

75.00

78.00

75.00

77.00

78.00

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



Mahasiswa

NUR ANNA IRVANA
20210910100049

RINI LESTARI
20210910100053

WAHID NAUFAL
20210910100057

AMELIA PUTRI SUHENDRI
20210910100061

AULIYA ZAHWARANI
20210910100064

DENNIA FEBRIYANTI
20210910100069

FEBRINA KARIN
RACHMAWATI
20210910100072

KHONSA NUR AZIZAH
20210910100075

MUTIARA RAMADHANTI
20210910100081

RAY AERSYADIL NADARI
BALQIS
20210910100084

SANDRINA PUTRI
CHANSYAH
20210910100087

SHABRINA AULIYA SYIFA
SALSABILA
20210910100090

ZAHRA PUTRI CARISSA
20210910100095

MARIA ULFA QIRANI
20210910100096

ALLYSIA VIRGINIA
20210910100125

14 Agu 2023

Ns.. Diana Irawati, M.Kep., Sp.KMB.

81.00

80.00

77.00

75.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

80.00

77.00

75.00

78.00

75.00

76.00

68.00

80.00

Nilai Akhir

81.00

80.00

77.00

75.00

80.00

75.00

75.00

80.00

77.00

75.00

78.00

75.00

76.00

68.00

80.00

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+

B+



Nilai Akhir

14 Agu 2023

Mahasiswa Ns.. Diana Irawati, M.Kep., Sp.KMB.

ANANDA DELLA ADELLIA

20210910100126 75.00 75.00 B+
AZHARINE MAHARANI

20210910100127 75.00 75.00 B+
DIVA FADHILAH AL

RASYID 75.00 75.00 B+
20210910100128

GALIH DANANG KUSUMO

20210910100129 77.00 77.00 B+
LATIFAH ZAHRA

20210910100130 75.00 75.00 B+
MISKAH KHARIMAH

20210910100131 77.00 77.00 B+
NANDA AZALIA NAIDA

20210910100133 80.00 80.00 A-
RIZKY DWI FEBRYANTI

20210910100134 82.00 82.00 A-
SITI NUR ASMAA

FADHILAH 85.00 85.00 A
20210910100135

SITI NURADILAH

20210910100136 81.00 81.00 A-
TRI FRAM MUNGGA

20210910100138 81.00 81.00 A-
WULAN NURHIDAYAT 50,00 40,00 N

20210910100140



